In accordance with
Rulds 6.2, 6.3'& 6,5 of I_lQOZ
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and '
e et Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

FRIDAY

HUNUATIY

15/11/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

Company number WEEWG’?W’?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name infull | Viceroy OF India Limited

hold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Engin

Surname Faik

E Liquidator's address

Buildiny name!nu;nber‘ 136 Hertford Road

Street ‘
|

Post town ’ Enfield

County/Region ' Middlesex

Postcode EIN[s[ 5 A[X]

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forenamets) @ s i secon o tellusabout

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ‘ @ Other liguidatar

Use this section to tell us about

Street | ancther liquidator,
|

Past town i

County/Region |

Postcode rrrrrrr

Country |

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e 7 Bhlhls

Date
7 |

Statement of affairs

| attach:
B Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the

Insplvency Act 1986
Iéfement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

B Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature /‘\é

Signature date

s Il lortle

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Viceroy Of India Limited T/A Viceroy

on the 12 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name AogAD) 7]y H

Signed LY Xzt eN,

Dated 1&/[{!{61 '




Viceroy Of India Limited T/A Viceroy
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2019

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Leasehold Improvements 13,000.00 NIL
Furniture & Equipment 2,835.00 NIL
Stock 2,000.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature "],Y’/f};/[ﬂ/) g( 7 Date




Viceroy Of India Limited T/A Viceroy
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
. NLL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
) NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge helders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - __NIL
Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating ciarge holders)
Director 6,000.00
Bank 248.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 300.00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 12,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,000.00
Home Office - Penalties 42.000.00
_____ 70,548.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (70,548.00)
Estimated deficiencyf/surplus as regards creditors (70,548.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
..__...100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {70,648.00)

Signature m-"}/.)/ ,fA Date




2571 6102 18903120 6¢

60'6L0Z "18A 108 Sdl

¢ jo | afied

VM\\NO\V\VN\MNW\‘ ainjeubig

00°8PS‘9 Buielo) sauz g
00°000'Z1 YN'A0BISB oUWy DA2IWIY SUCHEII0U 17 - swosny % snuaAay NH E0HD
00°00€ }n°A0b6°1S6" 24U ZDIADDIWY "SUOHBIHIOU DIN/IAY - SWOISNY 2 anuaAdy AH ZOHD
00°000'0L YN A0B 1S6 2IWYDIA02IWY SUOREDlOU LA - SWOoISNY g anusasy NH LOHD
00°000'¢t 4ay dIMS ‘uopuo Jsisulullsap 1994S Weysiely g 80U} awoH 00HD
00°8p2 woapn e sAejoieqplAouaajosu) 21d yueg sAepleq 00gn
3 SS3IppY aweN Aoy

siojipai) Auedwon - g

A0J22IA /1 pajiwI eipu] JO A0IIIIA
pajuwi] Al1aA02ay pue punoJdeuln] ssauisng auo)siaulon



25yl 6102 4240190 62 6075102 19A 0S Sdl £ Jo g abeq

wm@.&.x?&«&&\ T aimeubig

00°000‘9 00°000'9 000 Bujjjeio) seiuz |
00°000'9 00°000'9 Q¥ GZNO ‘Asung Usjean elIBIA ‘yoeoiddy uonels yel peesy Jy 00NN
3 eyl 3 oasufy 3 Jold . $saIppy aweN Aoy

s10}03.1Qq ¥ saakojdwg - sioupaiy) Auedwon - g
Ko1adip y/1 paywin etpul 4O Aotadip
pajwi] AI2A023y puB punoJewIn] SSauIsng auojsiaulo)



25l 6102 1900100 62 §0'510¢ 18A T0S Sdl £ 10 £ afeg

:);t Wu ST/ 4 NNTQ T aimeubig

00'0 Bujjrejo] salug g

3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

S10})1paJY J2WNSU0Y - s10}1pal) Auedwo) - zg
Roaaa1A /L paywi elpu| JO Aouadip
Pa)iw A13A008Y pue punoJeulnj SSIUISNg aU0}SIaUI0Y



Sl 6102 490020 62

010z J3A TS Sdl L 30 | efied
T AL2RCEE L 0 aimeubig

0ol Buiejo] seljug AeulpiQ |
00001 00°} 00} 0oL Aleulpig Ay $ZN9 ‘Asung Usiep euibiia 'yoeosddy uoiels ¢ Uel peesy JW 0CWH
dn pajen  aJeysiad  saleysg anfep
Jwy jelo]  dn paen 3O ON jeuiwoN  ad&}) sSsalppy awepN Koy

siapjoyaieys - 9
Ao1201A y/L payiwIT eipu) 4O A0190IA
pajwi AI2A023Y pUB punoJeuwin] ssauisng auo)siauion



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Na.talie Brady

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

compensname S ornerstone Business Turnaround

| and Recovery Limited
= 136 Hertford Road

Past tawn

Enfield

County/Region

= [eNG[ s

Country

x|

DX .
| efaik@cornerstonerecovery.co.uk

020 3793 3338
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Telephane

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

B The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

B You have attached the required documents.

B You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33059 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




